
Tax Unit ID: 624
Parcel #: 1552200001007230

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 624 Value: 28,318

CAMA #: 155 22 0 00 01 007 23 0 00
Sec: 22 Twn: 12 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

COMM00549
COMMUNITY BANK

    

Owner: ANDERSON, JAMES R Legal: BLK A LOTS 3-4   DEERBROOK SUB

ANDERSON, KALEY O

ANDERSON, KALEY O

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 966470

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,801.96 1,801.96 3,603.92

Special 786.43 786.43 1,572.86

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202410703-1 12/22/2020

2,588.39 0.00

12/14/2020

0.00

F 2,588.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,588.39

JPMORGAN 
CHASE BANK

Check #Name/Amnt: 68296545            JPMORGAN CHASE BANK                   2588.39

202455222-1 04/29/2021

1,801.96 0.00

04/29/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,801.96

0.00

0.00

**********

1,801.96

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 2,588.39 2,588.39 0.00 5,176.78

5,176.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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