	I	RECEIPTS		Date - Time	
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	9/10/2025 12:24:10 PM		
Tax Unit ID: 624	Tax Uni	Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 624		28,318	
Parcel #: 15522000010072	30				
CAMA #: 155 22 0 00 01 0	07 23 0 00				
Sec: 22	Twn: 12	Rgn: 14			
Property Address/Legal:					
COMM00549					
COMMUNITY BA	NK				
ANDERSON, KAL	EY O				
Owner: ANDERSON, JAME	S R	Legal: BLK A LOTS 3-4 DE	ERBROOK SUB		
ANDERSON, KAL					

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,801.96	1,801.96	3,603.92
2020	RL	966470	Special	786.43	786.43	1,572.86

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202410703-1	12/22/2020	12/14/2020	F	2,588.39	0.00	0.00	2,588.39		
2,588.39	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	JPMORGAN		
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 68296545	JPMORGAN CH	IASE BAN	NK 2	588.39				
202455222-1	04/29/2021	04/29/2021	2	0.00	1,801.96	0.00	1,801.96	Mortgage Co Payments	
1,801.96	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	CoreLogic	Import	
Grand Totals				2,588.39	2,588.39	0.00	5,176.78		
5,176.78	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00